Copyright  Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2012–2017
(All Rights Reserved)
8-Pin, 24-Bit, 96 kHz Stereo D/A Converter
Features
 Complete Stereo DAC System: Interpolation,
D/A, Output Analog Filtering
 24-Bit Conversion

24
CS4334/5/8/9
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
9. FUNCTIONAL COMPATIBILITY
CS4330-KS  CS4339-KSZx
CS4331-KS  CS4334-KSZx
CS4333-KS  CS4338-KSZx
Model Temperature Package Container Serial Interface
CS4334-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4335-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-KSZ -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4335-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4338-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16-bit, right justified
CS4339-KSZR -10 to +70 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 18-bit, right justified, 32 Fs Internal SCLK mode
CS4334-DSZ -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Rail 16 to 24-bit, I²S
CS4334-DSZR -40 to +85 °C 8-pin Plastic SOIC, lead free Tape & reel 16 to 24-bit, I²S
25
CS4334/5/8/9
10.REVISION HISTORY
Revision Changes
F5
Corrected “B” to “b” and “C” to “c” to match drawing in Package Dimensions.
Updated legal text.
F6
Changed “One-half LSB...” to “One LSB of triangular PDF dither added to data” in footnote to Analog Charac-
teristics specification table.
Added tape and reel options to the Ordering Information section and updated references to -KSZ and -DSZ in
specification tables to show -KSZR and -DSZR options.
F7
Removed CS4335-DSZ, CS4338-DSZ, CS4339-DSZ, CS4335-DSZR, CS4338-DSZR, and CS4339-DSZR in
and Analog Characteristics specification table and Ordering Information.
Removed CS4330-BS, CS4331-BS, and CS4333-BS from Functional Compatibility.
Contacting Cirrus Logic Support
For all product questions and inquiries, contact a Cirrus Logic Sales Representative.
To find the one nearest you, go to www.cirrus.com.
IMPORTANT NOTICE